FY 2013-2014 FISCAL YEAR RENT EXPENSE BUDGET REQUEST-LEASE WITHIN DEPARTMENT
(ALL LEASES-INCLUDES NCC & COURTHOUSE FUNDED LEASES. SEE ATTACH. 1B FOR A-87 & USE ALLOWANCE ADJUSTMENTS)

Unit Department
14030 DISTRICT ATTORNEY

97440 300 S. PARK AVE., POMONA
76624 OFFICE SPACE -

97440  Total
97441 201 N. FIGUEROA ST., LOS ANGELES

75628 OFFICE SPACE -
97441  Total
97443 5300 Harbor St., COMMERCE

72378 STORAGE SPACE -
97443  Total

97445 320 W. TEMPLE STREET, LOS ANGELES
M7445 MISC. -

97445  Total
97446 3220 ROSEMEAD BLVD., EL MONTE
75257 OFFICE SPACE -
97446  Total
97447 100 OCEANGATE, SUITE 500, LONG BEACH
76445 OFFICE SPACE -
76445A 2 PARKING SPACES -
97447  Total
97464 5999 E. Slauson Ave., COMMERCE
76625 OFFICE SPACE -
97464  Total
97465 1933 S. BROADWAY, LOS ANGELES
76384 OFFICE SPACE -
97465  Total

97502 301 E. Angeleno Ave., BURBANK
66756M MAINTENANCE -

97502  Total

97503 1945 S. HILL STREET, LOS ANGELES
M7503 HIGH-RISE INSP -

97503  Total

97517 501 S. SUNSET AVE., WEST COVINA
19104 596 PARKING SPACES -
2/1/2013 3:33:00 PM

% Occupancy

100.00%

94.71%

100.00%

24.41%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

1.16%

1.28%

8.69%

Rent Taxes
- 5368
214,171 0
214,171 0
2,523,240 0
2,523,240 0
352,280 0
352,280 0
0 0
0 0
243,447 0
243,447 0
150,066
2,880
152,946 0
336,230 0
336,230 0
287,224 0
287,224 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
5,668 0

rentat2_OneTenant

Insurance

o o

Oper Expense

1,891
1,891

179
179

74
74

Labor

Total

214,171
214,171

2,523,240
2,523,240

352,280
352,280

1,891
1,891

243,447
243,447

150,066
2,880

152,946

336,230
336,230

287,224
287,224

179
179

74
74

5,668

ATTACHMENT 11

ED Type

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED
ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED
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FY 2013-2014 FISCAL YEAR RENT EXPENSE BUDGET REQUEST-LEASE WITHIN DEPARTMENT
(ALL LEASES-INCLUDES NCC & COURTHOUSE FUNDED LEASES. SEE ATTACH. 1B FOR A-87 & USE ALLOWANCE ADJUSTMENTS)

Unit Department
19104L PKG SPC-PL
97517  Total

97577 NEW LONG BEACH COURTHOUSE
New Lease Office Space
Parking Parking

97577  Total

97708 LYNWOOD REG. JUST. CTR., LYNWOOD
F0011 OFFICE SPACE 06 MRP
FO011ADM Administration Fee 06 MRP
M7708INS INSURANCE 06 MRP

97708  Total

97751 SUPERIOR COURT-PROP MGMT
M7751 HIGH-RISE INSP

97751  Total

97783 1855 MAIN STREET, SANTA MONICA
61543 300 PARKING + 150 JUROR

97783  Total

97794 6230 SYLMAR ST.-HIGH-RISE
M7794 HIGH-RISE INSP

97794  Total

97805 215 N. MARENGO AVE., PASADENA
76545 OFFICE SPACE

97805  Total

99996 INSURANCE ADMINISTRATION COST
M9996INS INSURANCE

99996  Total

99999 RENT ADMIN/GENERAL SVCS
R9999 RENT ADMIN/GEN SVCS.

99999  Total

Total DISTRICT ATTORNEY

2/1/2013 3:33:00 PM

% Occupancy Rent
8.69% 0
5,668

26.67% 605,244
26.67% 14,020
619,264

ClL  1.77% 184,001
1.77% 0
1.77% 0
184,001
24.04% 0
0

2.75% 2,508
2,508
13.46% 0
0

100.00% 157,687
157,687
0.08% 0
0
2.271% 0
0

5,078,666

Taxes

o O o o

rentat2_OneTenant

Insurance

0
0

0
0
13,308

13,308

24
24

13,332

Oper Expense

0
0

33,782

0

33,782

19

19

3,736
3,736

527
527

o o

40,208

Labor

0
0

o O o o

49,011
49,011

49,011

Total
0
5,668

639,026
14,020

653,046

184,001
19
13,308

197,328

3,736
3,736

2,508
2,508

527
527

157,687
157,687

24
24

49,011
49,011

5,181,217

ATTACHMENT 11

ED Type
ED

ED
ED

ED
ED
ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED
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